OP \$400.00 D592758

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Change of Address of Patent Owner

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Ms. Melissa Mia Kain	11/30/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Ms. Melissa Mia Kain
Street Address:	PO Box 2694
City:	Lakeland
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33806

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 10

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	D592758
Patent Number:	7530944
Patent Number:	D598563
Patent Number:	D618361
Patent Number:	7998057
Patent Number:	8062208
Patent Number:	D384156
Patent Number:	D384158
Patent Number:	D376650
Patent Number:	5690603

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (954)768-0158 **Phone**: 954-768-9002

Email: ekotler@complexip.com

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

PATENT

REEL: 027300 FRAME: 0973

Correspondent Name: Robert C. Kain, Jr.

Address Line 1: 900 Southeast Third Avenue

Address Line 2: Suite 205

Address Line 4: Ft. Lauderdale, FLORIDA 33316

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 5041-30

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert C. Kain, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=CHange-address-patent-owner-113011#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 027300 FRAME: 0974

Change of Address of Patent Owner

Please enter the following change of address for the owner of the below listed patents.

U.S. Patent No.	Issued
D592,758	May 19, 2009
7,530,944	May 12, 2009
D598,563	August 18, 2009
D618,361	June 22, 2010
7,998,057	August 16, 2011
8,062,208	November 22, 2011
D384,156	September 23, 1997
D384,158	September 23, 1997
D376,650	December 17, 1996
5,690,603	November 25, 1997

The change of address is as follows:

Melissa Mia Kain P.O. Box 2694 Lakeland, Florida 33806

Respectfully submitted,

By	/Robert Kain/
•	Robert C. Kain, Jr.
	Reg. No. 30,648
	Kain & Associates, Attorneys at Law
	900 Southeast Third Avenue
	Suite 205
	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33316
	Telephone: 954-768-9002
	Facsimile: 954-768-0158

Date: 11/30/2011

RECORDED: 11/30/2011

 $G: \label{lem:change-address-patent-owner-113011.wpd} G: \label{lem:change-address-patent-owner-1130$

1